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Shoulder mill
Shoulder mill
Shoulder mill
Shoulder mill
Shoulder mill
Shoulder mill
Shoulder mill

Milling| HS and HSSE Milling Cutters
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Design: HSS, type H, DIN 842 A, bright, straight-grooved.

Application: Can be used for the milling of angular guides in compliance with DIN 69052 in toolmaking and
machine engineering as well as for face and peripheral milling.

Characteristics
Type: Shoulder mill
DIN standard: 842A

Diameter
mm
40
50
50
63
63
80
80
100

DIN standard

842A
842A
842A
842A
842A
842A
842A
842A

Material Width
mm
HSS 10
HSS 13
HSS 16
HSS 18
HSS 20
HSS 22
HSS 25
HSS 32

Article

W90A-20610001
W90A-20610004
W90A-20610013
W90A-20610007
W90A-20610016
W90A-20610010
W90A-20610019
W90A-20610022

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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