## FORMAT Angle cutter H HSS type 2061



d1



Design: HSS, type H, DIN 842 A, bright, straight-grooved.

Application: Can be used for the milling of angular guides in compliance with DIN 69052 in toolmaking and machine engineering as well as for face and peripheral milling.

## **Characteristics**

Type: Shoulder mill

DIN standard: 842A

Туре	Diameter	DIN standard	Material	Width	Article
	mm			mm	
Shoulder mill	40	842A	HSS	10	W90A-20610001
Shoulder mill	50	842A	HSS	13	W90A-20610004
Shoulder mill	50	842A	HSS	16	W90A-20610013
Shoulder mill	63	842A	HSS	18	W90A-20610007
Shoulder mill	63	842A	HSS	20	W90A-20610016
Shoulder mill	80	842A	HSS	22	W90A-20610010
Shoulder mill	80	842A	HSS	25	W90A-20610019
Shoulder mill	100	842A	HSS	32	W90A-20610022

PR\_RC0111\_0010\_EN\_01.06.2024

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

